
Report of Webinar on

Consulting Success During COVID

Organised by CHRIST Consulting

Date: May 12 & 14, 2021

Venue: Google Meet

Time: 9:00AM to 5:30PM

Facilitators: Mr Vinesh Sukumaran



Details of Facilitator:

Mr Vinesh Sukumaran

Organizational Development Consultant & Positive Psychologist at

Vinesh Sukumaran Consulting

Vinesh Sukumaran is an Organizational Development

Consultant based out of Bangalore, India. He has trained and

coached over 20,000 people to bring about behavioural change

and apply positive psychology for work and life. Though a

trained Mechanical Engineer, Vinesh has been a result oriented

consultant for several individuals and corporations like Hewlett

Packard, Aricent, Daimler, NetApp, Oil India Limited,

Amadeus, The Tata Group, Practo, Boeing, L&T, The Indian

Space Research Organization and over a hundred others.

Details of Webinar:

Number Topics Content Purpose Style Duration
Day - 1

1

Introduction
and
workshop
opening

Introduction of the
facilitator and
participants

Establishing facilitator
credentials, helping the
group to get to know one
another and highlighting
the ground rules and

Facilitator
led
discussion,
individual
introduction.

20

Expectations mapping



expectations of the
workshop.

Context setting

2

Dimensions
of the
consulting
competence

What to consult versus
how to consult

There are three key
consulting competencies
being developed in this
section. The first is
knowing your area of
expertise as a consultant
and what solution you can
actually offer to clients.
The second is being able
to pitch your consulting
model in par with some of
the world's best models.
The third is being able to
do an in-depth consulting
need analysis with any
client, that ends in a clear
understanding of their
requirements.

Group
discussion,
individual
activity,
group
exercise,
facilitator led
presentation
and
discussion.

200

The importance of an
area of expertise
What is happening in
the real world of
consulting
Understanding models
of the best consulting
firms
Identifying real
consulting needs of any
client

Using a question based
framework for need
analysis

3 Post
workshop
activities

Activity - 1 -
Identifying your area
of expertise

Here, participants work on clearly documenting their
specialization as consultants, identify different
dimensions of it and highlighting the specific
solutions they can provide for any client who hires
them.

Activity - 2 - Pitching
the PRIME model as
world class

In this activity, participants compare the PRIME
model to other models used by some of the best
consulting firms in the world. The idea is to bring out
the strengths and uniqueness of PRIME while being
prepared to pitch it against other world class models
with clients.

Activity - 3 -
Uncovering and
capturing actual client
needs

This is about being able to use the entire question
based need analysis framework to ask questions to a
key stakeholder at the client's end. The focus is to
arrive at the exact requirement for which your
consulting service can be offered.

4
Business development
and penetrating the right
industry sectors

Aligning your
consulting expertise
to the right industry

This section again focuses on another
three critical consulting competencies. The
first is creating a clear consulting profile,



both on and offline. The second is related
to using practical methods to attract and
start working with clients who will pay you
for your services. The third is about being
able to provide the client with the relevant
details and carry out the other steps
involved in ensuring that the business is
taken to closure.

Profile design and
promoting yourself
online and in the real
world
Practical tips to find
new consulting
clients
Marketing and
selling strategies
that the best
consultants use
Intervention design,
pricing and sending
the right proposal
Closing the deal and
following up for
implementation

5 Conclusion

Recapitulation The aim here is to put together
the learnings of the two half
days and make plans for
applying learnings in actual
consulting practice in the future.

Facilitator
led
discussion.

20
Way forward

6
Post
workshop
activities

Activity - 4 - Moving
your profile into
multiple platforms

This activity is about translating a consultants' profiles
into both online and offline formats that help them in
representing themselves effectively. The aim is to make
it current and relevant to the industry.

Activity - 5 -
Business
development in
action

Here, participants put to practice the different secrets of
marketing their services and selling to a particular
industry. The idea is to find their first client and then
one client at a time thereafter.

Activity - 6 -
Complete proposal
design

In this activity, participants design an actual proposal
for a particular requirement that has all the elements
starting from flow, the format and other details that the
client would require to make a decision.

Participants List

Name Christ email ID School/Department

SUMATHI A
sumathi.a@christuniversity.in

BUSINESS AND
MANAGEMENT

mailto:sumathi.a@christuniversity.in


Cherukuri Ravindranath
Chowdary cherukuri.ravindranath@christuniversity.in

Electrical And Electronics
Engineering

Arpita Barendranath Ghosh arpita.ghosh@christuniversity.in Business and Management 

Sapna S  sapna.s@christuniversity.in

Alok Kumar Malaviya alokkumar.malaviya@christuniversity.in Life Sciences

Arathi Venkatesh
arathi.venkatesh@christuniversity.in

Psychology

Vanishree M R  vanishree.mr@christuniversity.in Business and Management

Vinod T P  vinod.tp@christuniversity.in Chemistry

Kirubanand V B kirubanand.vb@christuniversity.in Computer Science

Kavitha Jayakumar 
kavitha.arjunan@christuniversity.in

Commerce

Prakasha G S  prakasha.gs@christuniversity.in Education 

"Ramkumar V 
ramkumar.vivekananda@christuniversity.in

Psychology

Dennison Joseph dennison.joseph@christuniversity.in
Office of International
Relations

Divakar G M
divakar.gm@christuniversity.in

Business and Management 

Bharathi bharathi@christuniversity.in Social Work

JITENDER BHANDARI jitender.bhandari@christuniversity.in Economics 

R Gokulapriya  r.gokulapriya@christuniversity.in Engineering CSE

Sibu Cyriac sibu.cyriac@christuniversity.in
Centre For Digital
Innovation 

Akhilesh Tiwari  akhilesh.tiwari@christuniversity.in Business and Management

Rohan Pascal Fernandes
Ruben Muthu V  rohanpascal.fernandes@christuniversity.in

Physics and Electronics
School of Law

Santosh Basavaraj  santosh.basavaraj@christuniversity.in Business and Management

Hemalata K hemalata.k@christuniversity.in Social Work
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Suman Thomas  suman.thomas@christuniversity.in
Office of Consultancy
Incubation and Patents

Lisha Mathews  lisha.mathews@christuniversity.in
Office of Consultancy
Incubation and Patents

Vijaya R 
vijaya.r@christuniversity.in

Psychology 

SUBRAMANIAN S  subramanian.s@christuniversity.in Economics

BHAWNA
bhawna@christuniversity.in

Psychology

Sachin Sinha 
sachin.sinha@christuniversity.in

Business and Management

Kannan S  kannan.s@christuniversity.in Media Studies

Yuvaraj S
yuvaraj.s@christuniversity.in

Psychology

Surekha Chukkali
surekha.chukkali@christuniversity.in

Psychology 

Jeevananda S
jeevananda.s@christuniversity.in

Business and Management
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